1
 The  Visage & Elegance range of Electric Radiators
the ultimate solution for central heating
Models: VIS1000.750.450       ELE1000.750.450
VIS1200.750.450       ELE1000.750.450
VIS1500.1050.450     ELE1500.1050.450
VIS2000.1050.450     ELE2000.1050.450
VIS2300.1350.450     ELE2300.1350.450

A
Height
B
Depth
C
Fixing Dim.
D
Fixing
Dim.  E
Fixing Dim.
F
Fixing
Dim      G
Weight
  (Watts) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kgs)
VIS1000.750.450 1000 750 450 85 442  140 375  250 11.5
VIS1200.750.450 1200 750 450 85 442  140 375 250 11.5
VIS1500.1050.450 1500 1050 450 85 740  140 375 250 15.0
VIS2000.1050.450 2000 1050 450 85 740  140 375 250 15.0
VIS2300.1350.450 2300 1350 450 85 1040  140 375 250 18.0
ELE1000.750.450 1000 750 450 85 442  140 375 250 8.2
ELE1200.750.450 1200 750 450 85 442  140 375 250 8.2
ELE1500.1050.450 1500 1050 450 85 740  140 375 250 10.3
ELE2000.1050.450 2000 1050 450 85 740  140 375 250 10.3
ELE2300.1350.450 2300 1350 450 85 1040  140 375 250 12.4
F
A
B
G